Vitkovsky béh - Celkové, 04.03.2015

# Jméno
1 Pisek Jaroslav (1990)
2 Valek Marian (1975)
3 Kerlik Radovan (1965)
4 Lochman Petr (1973)
5 Kolaf Tomds (1993)
6 Kupka Petr (1992)
7 Gurin David (1979)
8 Dvorak Josef (1986)
9 Candra Véclav (1976)
10 Sedivy Jan (1986)
11 Candrova Hedvika (1975)
12 Povalova Eva (1984)
13 Sova Jan (1965)
14 Stépankova Barbora (1994)
15 Kozubek Petr (1972)
16 Koloc Pavel (1965)
DNS Havréanek Jan (1977)
DNS Hnatkova Natasa (1977)
DNS Matocha Jakub (1988)
DNS Biezina Josef (1980)
DNS Karnik Jan (1980)
DNS Smola¥ David (1995)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

KB Kapslovna
Slavoj Stara Boleslav
0.B.F.S.T. Berlin

Murghab Runners

IndividudIni

AC Sparta Praha Cycling B

MP Praha

AC Total Zero

BPR Vsetin

Cas

00:39:14,00
00:40:18,00
00:40:46,00
00:40:53,00
00:42:01,00
00:42:50,00
00:43:44,00
00:46:07,00
00:46:46,00
00:49:52,00
00:50:14,00
00:53:11,00
00:55:52,00
00:56:12,00
01:00:45,00
01:20:21,00

Béh
00:39:14,00(1)
00:40:18,00(2)
00:40:46,00(3)
00:40:53,00(4)
00:42:01,00(5)
00:42:50,00(6)
00:43:44,00(7)
00:46:07,00(8)
00:46:46,00(9)
00:49:52,00(10)
00:50:14,00(11)
00:53:11,00(12)
00:55:52,00(13)
00:56:12,00(14)
01:00:45,00(15)
01:20:21,00(16)



