

## Vítkovský běh - Celkově, 04.03.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh
1	Píšek Jaroslav (1990)	CZE		<b>00:39:14,00</b>	00:39:14,00(1)
2	Valek Marian (1975)	CZE	KB Kapslovna	<b>00:40:18,00</b>	00:40:18,00(2)
3	Kerlík Radovan (1965)	CZE	Slavoj Stará Boleslav	<b>00:40:46,00</b>	00:40:46,00(3)
4	Lochman Petr (1973)	CZE	O.B.F.S.T. Berlin	<b>00:40:53,00</b>	00:40:53,00(4)
5	Kolář Tomáš (1993)	CZE		<b>00:42:01,00</b>	00:42:01,00(5)
6	Kupka Petr (1992)	CZE		<b>00:42:50,00</b>	00:42:50,00(6)
7	Gurin David (1979)	CZE	Murghab Runners	<b>00:43:44,00</b>	00:43:44,00(7)
8	Dvořák Josef (1986)	CZE	Individuální	<b>00:46:07,00</b>	00:46:07,00(8)
9	Candra Václav (1976)	CZE		<b>00:46:46,00</b>	00:46:46,00(9)
10	Šedivý Jan (1986)	CZE		<b>00:49:52,00</b>	00:49:52,00(10)
11	Candrová Hedvika (1975)	CZE	AC Sparta Praha Cycling B	<b>00:50:14,00</b>	00:50:14,00(11)
12	Povalová Eva (1984)	CZE		<b>00:53:11,00</b>	00:53:11,00(12)
13	Sova Jan (1965)	CZE	MP Praha	<b>00:55:52,00</b>	00:55:52,00(13)
14	Štěpánková Barbora (1994)	CZE		<b>00:56:12,00</b>	00:56:12,00(14)
15	Kozubek Petr (1972)	CZE		<b>01:00:45,00</b>	01:00:45,00(15)
16	Koloc Pavel (1965)	CZE	AC Total Zero	<b>01:20:21,00</b>	01:20:21,00(16)
DNS	Havránek Jan (1977)	CZE			---
DNS	Hnátková Nataša (1977)	CZE			---
DNS	Matocha Jakub (1988)	CZE	BPR Vsetín		---
DNS	Březina Josef (1980)	CZE			---
DNS	Kárník Jan (1980)	CZE			---
DNS	Smolař David (1995)	CZE			---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 07:07